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Region 11 EMS Resource Hospital Contact Information  

Advocate Illinois Masonic Medical Center 
Chicago North EMS System (#1103) 
 

EMS Medical Director 
Eddie Markul, MD 
Office: (773) 296-5963 

eddie.markul@aah.org 
 
EMS System Coordinator 
KC Booth, DNP, RN, CNL 

Office: (773) 296-7019 
Kathryn.Booth@aah.org 
 

EMS Operations Coordinator 
Rachel Thornburg, BSN, RN 
Office: (773) 296-5326 

Rachel.Thornburg@aah.org  
 
 

John H. Stroger, Jr. Hospital of Cook 
County 
Chicago West EMS System (#1178) 
 
EMS Medical Director 

Joseph Weber, MD 
Office: (312) 864-1990 
jweber@cookcountyhhs.org 

 
EMS System Coordinator 
Shannon Ziolkowski, RN, EMT-P 

Office: (312) 864-1291 
shannon.ziolkowski@cookcountyhhs.org 

Northwestern Memorial Hospital 
Chicago Central EMS System (#1108) 
 

EMS Medical Director 
Kenneth Pearlman, MD 
kpearlman@mac.com 

 
EMS System Coordinator 

Patti Lindeman, MBA, RN 
Office: (312) 926-5393 

plindema@nm.org 
 

 
UChicago Medicine 
Chicago South EMS System (#1113) 
 

EMS Medical Director 
Katie Tataris, MD, MPH 
Office: (773) 834-8591 
ktataris@uchicagomedicine.org  

 
Associate EMS Medical Director 
Ameera Haamid, M.D. 

ahaamid@bsd.uchicago.edu 
 
EMS System Coordinator 

Cyd Gajewski, BSN, MS 

Cell: (773) 251-7981 
cynthia.gajewski@uchicagomedicine.org 
 

 
EMS Educator  

Matt Strzalka, EMT-P 
Office: (312) 864-1292 
mstrzalka@cookcountyhhs.org 
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